
Amherst, NH Meeting Spaces

Size Place Max # Contact EMail Telephone Charge Comments

Up to 24 Amherst Rec Dept Board Room Rec Office jstover@amherstnh.gov 673-6248 No Evenings/wkends; parking for 20

Amherst Town Hall Basement Room Mary Guild mguild@amherstnh.gov 673-6041, X210 No Available nights and weekends.

Amherst Library Archives Room Circulation Desk library@amherstlibrary.org 673-2288 No Library open hours only; non-profits only.

Amherst Middle School Library Conference Robyn Graham rgraham@sprise.com 673-8944 X7100 Yes Facility Manual, http://sau39.org/domain/373; nights & wkends only

Brick School Community Room Maureen DeGrenier mdegrenier@sprise.com 673-2690,X2100 Yes Facility Manual, http://sau39ble for additional donation

Messiah Lutheran Church Rooms 10, 20 Joanne Theil Messiah@cmcast.net 673-2011 Donation 3 small rooms in house, classroom; lobby-(5 spaces); good parking

Peabody Mill Environmental Center PMEC Nicole Covin-Griffin ncovin-griffin@amherstnh.gov 673-6248/673-1141 Yes Cost flexible;parking & access limitations;sum. camp

Brandon Poli bpoli@ amherstnh.gov 673-6248/673-1141

SHS Classroom Sally Varanka svaranka@sprise.com 673-9940  x5302 Yes Facility  Manual; http://sau39.org/domain/373; nights/wkends only

The Congregational Church of Amherst 10, 20 Andrea Cyr andrea@ccamherst.org 673-3231 Yes Three rooms, 2nd, 3rd floor, some restrictions

Wilkins School Classroom Karen Canning kcanning@sprise.com 673-4411 X4101 Yes Facility Manual, http://sau39.org/domain/373; nights/wkends only

25-50 Amherst Library Johnson Room Circulation Desk library@amherstlibrary.org 673-2288 No Library open hours only; limited parking

Amherst Middle School Classroom Robyn Graham rgraham@sprise.com 673-8944 X7100 Yes Facility Manual, http://sau39.org/domain/373; nights/wkends only

Amherst Middle School Double Classroom Robyn Graham rgraham@sprise.com 673-8944 X7100 Yes Facility Manual, http://sau39.org/domain/373; nights/wkends only

Parkhurst Place Room Lorraine Jost parkhurst-place@comcast.net 249-1600 No Resident priority;no new long-term;limited parking

Peabody Mill Environmental Center PMEC Rec Department ncovin-griffin@amherstnh.gov 673-6248,673-1141 Yes Cost flexible; parking & access limitations;camp

Wilkins School Library Karen Canning kcanning@sprise.com 673-4411 X4101 Yes Facility Manual, http://sau39.org/domain/373; nights/wkends only

Over 50 Amherst Town Hall 2nd Floor Mary Guild mguild@amherstnh.gov 673-6041, X 210 No Evenings/weekends; some use by town committees

Amherst Middle School Cafeteria Inquire Robyn Graham rgraham@sprise.com 673-8944 X7100 Yes Facility Manual, http://sau39.org/domain/373; nights/wkends only

AMS Band & Chorus Rooms 50-70 Robyn Graham rgraham@sprise.com 673-8944 X7100 Yes Facility Manual, http://sau39.org/domain/373; nights/wkends only

Clark Multipurpose Rm Terry April tapril@sprise.com 673-2343 Yes Facility Manual, http://sau39.org/domain/373; nights/wkends only

Messiah Lutheran Church Sanctuary Joanne Thiel Messiah@comcast.net 673-2011 Donation Good parking, kitchen facilities availa

Souhegan High School Cafeteria Inquire Sally Varanka svaranka@sprise.com 673-9940 X5302 Yes Facility Manual, http://sau39.org/domain/373; nights/wkends only

Cong Church of Amherst Community Room Andrea Cyr andrea@ccamherst.org 673-3231 Yes Heavy use, kitchen available for additional fee; contract required

Cong Church of Amherst Vestry Andrea Cyr andrea@ccamherst.org 673-3231 Yes Heavy use, may not be available; contract required

250+ Amherst Middle School Gymnasium Inquire Robyn Graham rgraham@sprise.com 673-8944 X7100 Yes Facility Manual, http://sau39.org/domain/373; nights/wkends only

SHS Gymnasium Inquire Sally Varanka svaranka@sprise.com 673-9940 x 5302 Yes Facility Manual; http://sau39.org/domain/373; nights/wkends only

Wilkins Multipurpose Room Karen Canning kcanning@sprise.com 673-4411 X4101 Yes Facility Manual; http://sau39.org/domain/373; nights/wkends only

*school facilities require insurance and are only available weekends and nights and occasionally late afternoon when not used by the schools
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